
 

 

 

 

 

 

Friday April 26, 2024      

  

LUNCH:  Chicken Alfredo Breakfast:  Cereal & Toast 

 

STUDENTS:  
 

 

Fri. April 26-- Varsity Golf -Great Plains Conference - Tyndall(Boys) & Scotland(Girls).  Leave Corsica at 8:00 

AM.(GOLF MEET POSTPONE)  All-School Play in Corsica at 7:30 PM.  Team #7 has Ticket Duty. 

 

Sat. April 27-- AC/DC HS Track Meet in Lake Andes-Starts at 9:00 AM.  Bus Leaves Corsica at 7:15 AM.    

  Andes Central HS Meet 

 

Mon. April 29—1st Grade Field Trip.   Wagner Junior High Track Meet at Wagner. Leave at 1:30 PM. Wagner Jr. High  

  Lewis & Clark Reading Council Awards in Stickney at 7:00 PM. 

 

Tues. April 30-- Legends Track Meet in Burke-10:30 AM.  Bus will leave Corsica at 8:30 AM.  Legends Invitational 

  JH/JV Golf at Plankinton-10:30 AM.  Leave at 9:15 AM. 

 

Wed. May 1— 

 

Thurs. May 2-- JH/HS Grades 6-12 Concert at 7:00 PM in Corsica. 

 

Fri. May 3-- Howard-Wood Relays-Sioux Falls.  Varsity Golf:  Platte-Geddes/BSC(Boys at Platte Leave at 8:30 AM./Girls 

  at Burke Leave at 8:00 AM.)  

 

Sat. May 4-- Howard-Wood Relays-Sioux Falls.  

 

Mon. May 6—NHS/FCCLA Awards Banquet.  Grades ¾ Field Trip to Pierre. 

 

Tues. May 7-- Ft. Randall Track Inv.(Jr High & HS) at -10:00 in Lake Andes. Bus Leaves at 8:30 AM. 

  Fort Randall Invitational(HS & JH) 

Wed. May 8 

 

Thurs. May 9-- High School Awards Night at 7:00 PM. 

 

Fri. May 10--Varsity Golf Meet in Plankinton--10:00 AM. Leave Corsica at 8:30 AM.  

 

Sat. May 11-- High School Baccalaureate/Graduation at 4:30 PM in the High School Gym. 

 

Mon. May 13—Armour Track Meet in Armour.  School Board Meeting in Corsica at 7:30 PM. 

 

Tues. May 14-- End of 2nd Semester/4th 9-Weeks.  Classes will dismiss at 1:00 PM.  Data Retreat for staff following  

     dismissal. 

Wed. May 15— 

 

Thurs. May 16—Region V Track Meet in Armour 

 

Fri. May 17-- Pre-Region Golf--Mitchell LakeView-Boys & Girls.  Tee Off at 10:30 AM. 

 

Mon. May 21--Region 4B Golf at Mitchell Lakeview 

https://corsica-stickney.k12.sd.us/athletics/trackschedules/ACDC%20INVITATIONALschedule24.htm
https://corsica-stickney.k12.sd.us/athletics/trackschedules/Wagner%20JH%20Track%20Schedule%202016.htm
https://corsica-stickney.k12.sd.us/athletics/trackschedules/LegendsSchedule.htm
https://corsica-stickney.k12.sd.us/athletics/trackschedules/Fort%20Randall%20Invitational%20Meet%20Schedule-2024doc.pdf


 

Thurs, May 23, Fri. May 24, Sat. May 25 State Track in Sioux Falls 

 

Mon. May 27 Memorial Day 

 

Tue. May 28, Wed. May 29, Thurs. May 30, Fri. May 31—Vacation Bible School in the Elementary Building—Corsica 

 

Mon. June 3, Tues. June 4—State Golf in Brookings 
 

 

TEACHERS:  


